Produl

TGZ185

TGZ185

Systemleitung KNX, J-H(St)Hh,2x2x0,8,B2cas1ldlal, halogenfrei, Lange 500m

Technische Merkmale

Spannung

Prifspannung

Kabel
Drahtquerschnitt

Leitungslange

Sicherheit
REACH-konform

RoHS-konform

Verwendung Bedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Irrtiimer und technische Anderungen vorbehalten

4 kv

0.8 mm?

500 m

-30...70 °C



